Company/Firm Name	AAVISHKAR INDUSTRIES
Year of establishment	27/11/1999
Website	www.virat.co.in
Correspondence Address	338, Pragati Industrial Estate, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel East, Mumbai - 400011
Plant Address	
Phone No	022-40844200
Email Id	contactus@virat.co.in
Name	Pranav Patel
Designation	CEO
Mobile No	09906016923
Email Id	contactus@virat.co.in
Brief description of the business (up to 100 words)	Aavishkar Industries is one of the companies affiliated with the 'VIRAT GROUP OF INDUSTRIES', who are pioneers and leaders in the aerosol industry. Aavishkar Industries supports the aerosol business specifically with respect to specialized & contract-filling requirements in this industry. Aavishkar Industries is located at Daman and has existed since 2016. It is easily accessible by road and train and is surrounded by all essential and required infrastructure. Aavishkar Industries has a capacity of filling 1 Lakh cans per shift.